Name:

Write C for countable and U for uncountable next to each word.

10

Class:

Countable and uncountable.

Coffee
Apples
Cars
Books
Sugar
Milk
Ring
Sand
Tea

Keys

21
22
23
24
25
26

27

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

19

20

Eggs
Chocolate
Car
Rice
House
Honey

Man

No:

Money
Book

Phone

~~~

Salt
Clever
Clock
Water

Yoghurt

Sauce

Chair




